DrillLine
Exchangeable head drill
Expansion of DMH drill heads with
new diameters
Tungaloy Report No. 412S9-US
2 DRILLMEISTER
800
600

S
H
DC
(in)
DC
(mm)
LPR
PL
(mm)
A
H
9
1
3
0
DMH060 0.236 6 3.85  1.09 TID*060...
DMH068 0.268 6.8 4.15  1.33 TID*065...
DMH070 0.276 7 4.45  1.03 TID*070...
DMH075 0.295 7.5 4.45  1.12 TID*075...
DMH080 0.315 8 5.25  1.2 TID*080...
DMH085 0.335 8.5 5.25  1.29 TID*085...
DMH086 0.339 8.6 5.25  1.31 TID*085...
DMH087 0.343 8.7 5.25  1.33 TID*085...
DMH088 0.347 8.8 5.25  1.35 TID*085...
DMH090 0.354 9 5.65  1.37 TID*090...
DMH095 0.374 9.5 5.65  1.46 TID*095...
DMH097 0.382 9.7 5.65  1.5 TID*095...
DMH100 0.394 10 6.05  1.47 TID*100...
DMH101 0.398 10.1 6.05  1.49 TID*100…
DMH103 0.406 10.3 6.05  1.52 TID*100...
DMH104 0.409 10.4 6.05  1.54 TID*100…
DMH105 0.413 10.5 6.05  1.56 TID*105...
DMH106 0.417 10.6 6.05  1.58 TID*105…
DMH107 0.421 10.7 6.05  1.6 TID*105…
DMH108 0.425 10.8 6.05  1.62 TID*105...
DMH110 0.433 11 6.45  1.67 TID*110...
DMH111 0.437 11.1 6.45  1.69 TID*110…
DMH112 0.441 11.2 6.45  1.71 TID*110…
DMH113 0.445 11.3 6.45  1.72 TID*110…
DMH114 0.449 11.4 6.45  1.74 TID*110…
DMH115 0.453 11.5 6.45  1.76 TID*115...
DMH117 0.461 11.7 6.45  1.8 TID*115…
DMH118 0.465 11.8 6.45  1.82 TID*115…
DMH119 0.469 11.9 6.45  1.83 TID*115…
DMH120 0.472 12 6.8  1.82 TID*120...
DMH121 0.476 12.1 6.8  1.84 TID*120…
DMH122 0.480 12.2 6.8  1.86 TID*120…
DMH123 0.484 12.3 6.8  1.87 TID*120…
DMH124 0.488 12.4 6.8  1.89 TID*120…
DMH125 0.492 12.5 6.8  1.91 TID*125...
DMH126 0.496 12.6 6.8  1.93 TID*125...
DMH127 0.500 12.7 6.8  1.95 TID*125…
DMH128 0.504 12.8 6.8  1.97 TID*125…
DMH129 0.508 12.9 6.8  1.98 TID*125…
DMH130 0.512 13 7.4  1.96 TID*130...
DMH131 0.516 13.1 7.4  1.98 TID*130…
DMH132 0.520 13.2 7.4  2 TID*130…
DMH133 0.524 13.3 7.4  2.01 TID*130...
LPR
PL
D
C
14
0°
DC
(in)
DC
(mm)
LPR
PL
(mm)
A
H
9
1
3
0
DMH134 0.528 13.4 7.4  2.03 TID*130…
DMH135 0.532 13.5 7.4  2.05 TID*135...
DMH136 0.535 13.6 7.4  2.07 TID*135…
DMH137 0.539 13.7 7.4  2.09 TID*135...
DMH138 0.543 13.8 7.4  2.11 TID*135...
DMH139 0.547 13.9 7.4  2.12 TID*135...
DMH140 0.551 14 7.95  2.12 TID*140...
DMH141 0.555 14.1 7.95  2.14 TID*140…
DMH142 0.559 14.2 7.95  2.16 TID*140...
DMH143 0.563 14.3 7.95  2.17 TID*140…
DMH144 0.567 14.4 7.95  2.19 TID*140…
DMH145 0.571 14.5 7.95  2.21 TID*145...
DMH146 0.575 14.6 7.95  2.23 TID*145…
DMH147 0.579 14.7 7.95  2.25 TID*145…
DMH150 0.591 15 8.53  2.27 TID*150...
DMH151 0.594 15.1 8.53  2.29 TID*150…
DMH152 0.598 15.2 8.53  2.31 TID*150...
DMH153 0.602 15.3 8.53  2.32 TID*150…
DMH154 0.606 15.4 8.53  2.34 TID*150…
DMH155 0.610 15.5 8.53  2.36 TID*150...
DMH156 0.614 15.6 8.53  2.38 TID*150…
DMH157 0.618 15.7 8.53  2.40 TID*150…
DMH158 0.622 15.8 8.53  2.42 TID*150…
DMH160 0.630 16 9.1  2.42 TID*160...
DMH162 0.638 16.2 9.1  2.46 TID*160…
DMH163 0.642 16.3 9.1  2.47 TID*160…
DMH165 0.650 16.5 9.1  2.51 TID*160...
DMH166 0.654 16.6 9.1  2.53 TID*160…
DMH167 0.657 16.7 9.1  2.55 TID*160…
DMH170 0.669 17 9.7  2.59 TID*170...
DMH171 0.673 17.1 9.7  2.61 TID*170…
DMH175 0.689 17.5 9.7  2.68 TID*170...
DMH177 0.697 17.7 9.7  2.72 TID*170…
DMH178 0.701 17.8 9.7  2.74 TID*170…
DMH179 0.705 17.9 9.7  2.75 TID*170…
DMH180 0.709 18 10.3  2.73 TID*180...
DMH181 0.713 18.1 10.3  2.75 TID*180…
DMH183 0.720 18.3 10.3  2.78 TID*180…
DMH185 0.728 18.5 10.3  2.82 TID*180...
DMH187 0.736 18.7 10.3  2.86 TID*180…
DMH190 0.748 19 10.8  2.88 TID*190...
DMH191 0.752 19.1 10.8  2.90 TID*190…
DMH192 0.756 19.2 10.8  2.92 TID*190…
New
New
New
New

New
New
DC
(in)
DC
(mm)
LPR
PL
(mm)
A
H
9
1
3
0
DMH193 0.760 19.3 10.8  2.93 TID*190…
DMH194 0.764 19.4 10.8  2.95 TID*190...
DMH195 0.768 19.5 10.8  2.97 TID*190...
DMH196 0.772 19.6 10.8  2.99 TID*190…
DMH197 0.776 19.7 10.8  3.01 TID*190…
DMH200 0.787 20 11.4  3.02 TID*200...
DMH205 0.807 20.5 11.4  3.11 TID*200...
DMH210 0.827 21 11.98  3.18 TID*210...
DMH215 0.847 21.5 11.98  3.27 TID*210...
DMH220 0.866 22 12.56  3.32 TID*220...
DMH225 0.886 22.5 12.56  3.41 TID*220...
DMH230 0.906 23 13.13  3.46 TID*230...
DMH235 0.925 23.5 13.13  3.55 TID*230...
DMH240 0.945 24 13.7  3.62 TID*240...
DMH245 0.965 24.5 13.7  3.71 TID*240...
DMH250 0.984 25 14.3  3.8 TID*250...
DMH255 1.004 25.5 14.3  3.89 TID*250...
: First choice
Steel
Stainless
Cast iron